Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kirsty Griffiths - (752275) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:26.69
9:37.13
9:37.23
9:38.12
9:38.41
9:42.94
9:48.28
9:48.32
9:50.44
9:54.27

10:46.81
11:28.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:26.69
9:37.13
9:37.23
9:48.32
9:48.28
9:38.41
9:42.94
9:38.12
9:50.44
9:54.27

10:46.81
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

626
592
592
589
588
575
559
559
553
542
421

349

WA Pts

626
592
592
559
559
588
575
589
553
542
421

Round

Round

F

Date

13/07/18
26/05/18
07/07/17
27/05/16
15/07/16
01/07/16
01/04/17
26/05/17
02/04/16
06/02/16
26/06/14
11/05/13

Date

13/07/18
26/05/18
07/07/17
26/05/17
01/04/17
15/07/16
01/07/16
27/05/16
02/04/16
06/02/16
26/06/14

Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish Summer Meet

East District Open & Grand Prix

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

Celtic Tri Nations 2013

Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish Summer Meet

East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

East District Open & Grand Prix

Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

Venue

Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Glasgow
East Kilbride
Aberdeen

East Kilbride

Venue

Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
East Kilbride

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Hamilton

Club Swam Under

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
11:28.46 349 F 11/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Hamilton 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



