Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kirsty Griffiths - (752275) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 800 Freestyle - Long Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:26.69	626	F	13/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
9:37.13	592	F	26/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
9:37.23	592	F	07/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
9:38.12	589	F	27/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
9:38.41	588	F	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
9:42.94	575	F	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
9:48.28	559	F	01/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
9:48.32	559	F	26/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
9:50.44	553	F	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
9:54.27	542	F	06/02/16	SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet	East Kilbride	Co Glasgow	1
10:46.81	421	F	26/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen		1
11:28.46	349	F	11/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	Hamilton	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:26.69	626	F	13/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
9:37.13	592	F	26/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
9:37.23	592	F	07/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
9:48.32	559	F	26/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
9:48.28	559	F	01/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
9:38.41	588	F	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
9:42.94	575	F	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
9:38.12	589	F	27/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
9:50.44	553	F	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
9:54.27	542	F	06/02/16	SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet	East Kilbride	Co Glasgow	1
10:46.81	421	F	26/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen		1
Convright 2024	1					Powered By SPOR	FSYSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS 11:28.46 349 F 11/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Hamilton

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS